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Article no.
4.775-830.0
5.332-464.0
5.037-333.0
2.640-729.0
6.396-513.0
2.640-729.0
4.760-117.0
4.764-312.0
6.465-031.0
6.388-216.0
5.731-652.0

Description

G120 Q

Pressure spring

Clamp pistol Entry

0-Ring seal set

High pressure hose 12MPa/4 40°C QCS B
O-Ring seal set

VPS Entry FC 026 K

Dirt blaster Entry FC 026 K
Connection 3/4

Hose DN 5

Filter with weight
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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